VITESSE sur les 3 premiers constatés parmi les 5 pr

R19 B_RHIN 01 VIT

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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ERNST Christian
SCHMITT Didier
FUSS Stéphane
ACKER Patrick
BARTHEL Joseph
KUHN JPaul

MORIM & J
SCHWARTZ-MUHR F
SALING Vincent
WEGMANN J&A
KREISS F&P
KOBLER GEORGES
STEPHAN M&O
WEIBEL KARL
DERSE Pascal
HOFSTETTER Rémy
BRUHL Michel
SALING Bernard
HIRSCHLER Joél
RUBY Daniel
GAUSS Bernard
ECKERT Albert
WAGNER Henri
TRAUTMANN CHARLE
GASSER J&S
GOERHY Jacques
DURST Jean
KAUTZMANN DENIS
STOECKEL PIERRE
SKORY ANTOINE
CLAUSS JOSEPH
SUSS Michel
GROSS André
ANSTETT EDGARD
BERINGER-SOUVIGN
DOMINIQUE DANIEL
BERNERT BERNARD
HOFFMANN P&F
SCHWAB René
SCHELL Gérard
HUSS MARCEL
BLATTNER Luc
HUMMEL Charles

Prix
15
15
15
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
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Points

4397.36
4305.34
4175.4
3782.92
3672.79
3488.42
3154.74
3072.41
3019.76
2900.25
2819.9
2964.17
2894.42
2836.18
2578.34
2412.01
2322.9
2339.06
2002.83
1998.53
1979.36
1918.46
1747.72
1947.57
1522.68
1334.83
1752.9
1452.38
1312.74
114251
1323.48
1082.22
1032.22
944.7
964.53
508.73
591.8
552.32
367.3
292.64
257.73
157.69
136.61

Société
SCHOENENBO
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
SCHOENENBO
SCHOENENBO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
KUTZENHAUS
SCHOENENBO
RITTERSHOF
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
SCHOENENBO
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
RITTERSHOF
KUTZENHAUS
GUNDERSCHO
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
HAGUENEAU
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
RITTERSHOF
GUNDERSCHO
SCHOENENBO
HAGUENEAU
KUTZENHAUS
KUTZENHAUS
GUNDERSCHO
RITTERSHOF
RITTERSHOF
GUNDERSCHO
HAGUENEAU
SCHOENENBO
RITTERSHOF

emiers inscrits



